School Fee Schedule

For the 2017/2018 School Year

Last Updated: [DATE]

Enhanced Educational Services:

Fee Name	Grade,Course or Project	Use of funds	Plans for unused funds	Fee Amount
International Travel	9 to 12	Tip money for guidesand bus drivers,and money to cover optional excursion	All fund are used for trip	\$100.00
Kananaski's Grade 7	Grade 7	Excursions on the trip, transportation lodging, food, lift tickets . $ \\$	If any funds are left over the will be rolled over and used to cover cost	\$375.00
Kananaski's Grade 9	Grade 9	Excursions on the trip, transportation lodging, food, lift tickets .	If any funds are left over the will be rolled over and used to cover cost	\$425.00
Young Author/Scientist	7 to 9	Conference fees and transportation	Cost recovery	\$40.00
ABJ Drama Play Field Trip	7 to 12	Ticket cost and transportation	Cost recovery	\$15.00
Christmas carol Citedal Theatre	7 to 12	Ticket cost and transportation	Cost recovery	\$25.00
Nait field trip	10 to 12	Cost of conference and transportation	Cost recovery	\$6.00
U of A Stem Cell Talk	10 to 12	Cost for transportation	Cost recovery	\$10.00
Religious Ed Conference	7 to 12	Cost of Conference , accomadations, flights, excursions, meals, extra activities	Cost recovery	\$300.00
Off Campus/ ADLC	7 to 12	Program promotion and cost of course.	Program enhancement. Cost for running the program.	\$300.00
Jr. High Food & Fabric	7 to 9	The purchasing of food and material for foods lab. Maintence of equipment in foods lab.	Any surplus will be used for purchasing and restocking foods labs	\$35.00
Jr. High Food & Fabric	10 to 12	The purchasing of food and material for foods lab. Maintence of equipment in foods lab.	Any surplus will be used for purchasing and restocking foods labs	\$150.00
Jr. High Art	7 to 9	The Purchase of materials used for art projects	Purchasing eqipment product and specialty supplies for art.	\$20.00
Sr. High Art	10 to 12	The Purchase of materials used for art projects	Purchasing eqipment product and specialty supplies for art.	\$50.00
Outdoor Education	7 to 9	Purchase of euipment and materials for outdoor ed	Buying specific equipment and supplies for running outdoor educate	ti \$20.00
Sr. High Sport Medicine	10 to 12	First aid , training supplies,manuals,tape,and professional speakers.	Left over funds will be used to save up for larger ticket items(train	ir \$125.00
P.E fees	10 to 12	The collection of the course fee at school registration allows students to participate in a variety of engaging activities/programs both inside and outside of the school	To purchase new programs and euipment for P.E.	\$100.00
Ellite sports/Sport for life	7 to 9	The collection of the course fee at school registration allows students to participate in a variety of engaging activities/programs both inside and outside of the school	To purchase new equipment for the Ellite sports program.	\$50.00
Jr. High Computers	7 to 9	Purchasing new programs and robotics for student use. Also any licensing fees that are charged.	To purchase new programing and robotics	\$10.00
Jr. High Shop	7 to 9	Materials that would be purchased are wood, hardware ect. for shop projects the students would be building.	This allows for students to create projects and take them home. A	n \$60.00
Construction	10 to 12	Materials that would be purchased are wood, hardware ect. for shop projects the students would be building.	This allows for students to create projects and take them home. A	n \$150.00
Personal fitness/ Sports medicing	e 10 to 12	Purchase of guest speaker, presentations, field trips, tape and euipment and programs.	To replace and upgrade program and euipment.	\$125.00
Law Club	10 to 12	Cost of transportation, accommodations, food and any other cost required to do the field trip	surplus of funds the funds will stay in the account for further deve	t TBD

Non-curricular Services

Fee Name	Grade, Course or Project	Use of funds	Plans for unused funds	Fee Amount
Busses In town transportation	All grades	To cover the cost of in town transportation	Transportion repairs, insurance, inspections, and maintenance.	\$20.00
Graduation	Grade 12	Decorating, hall rental insurance, Dj's, catering, tickets, invatation's and any other items or fees associated with grad.	Surplus is rolled into the next year for purchasing items for grad	i.Th \$500.00
Ski Club	Ski Club	Cost of Accomadations, transportation, lift tickets, meals, hot springs	Cost recovery	\$500.00
Saints Athletic Clothing	All grades	School clothing	Any surplus is used to save up for new clothing uniforms.	\$150.00
Student Union	All grades	Items throught the school that all students can benefit from. E.g. Pep rallies Welcome week, End of the school year celebrations, and other school based celebrations.		\$20.00
Yearbook	All grades	Items to be purchased are yearbooks	Cost recovery	\$50.00
Jr. High Sports Teams	7 to 9	Items to be purchased are cost of tournaments, travel, accomadations, refs, first aids kits, new euipment, team apparel and uniforms.	Any surplus will be spent on the purchase of equipment and supplie	es tc \$125.00
Sr. High Sports Teams	10 to 12	Items to be purchased are cost of tournaments, travel, accomadations, refs, first aids kits, new euipment, team apparel and uniforms. NEASSA Fees.	Any surplus will be spent on the purchase of equipment and supplied	es tc \$250.00
Sport Council	7 to 9	Cover the cost of being in the league.	Cost recovery	\$12.50
Uniform Replacement	7 to 12	Replacement uniforms when old uniforms are no longer usable	Replacing uniforms	\$50.00
Cautionary fees	All grades	On time fee to cover any lost or damaged units. Money refunded in grade 12	Deposit	\$100.00
Graphing calculator	10 to 12	Deposit for lost or damaged calculator	Refunded back to parents	\$100.00
Parking tag	10 to 12	To purchase parking tags.		\$5.00
Fitness Center	7 to 12	Used to maintain equipment purchase new euipment and maintain climbing wall.	Used to maintain equipment purchase new euipment and maintain	ain \$20.00
Cheer Team	7 to 12	Uniforms, cheer equipment, bows, membership fees, coaching certification fees, insurance.	Any surplus will be spent on the purchase of equipment and supplied	es tc \$175.00
Sr. Team Registration	9 to 12	Registration fee NEASAA	Fees used to register student in NEASAA	\$250.00